

Present: Sri Rana Dam.
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia.
In-Charge
MAC Case No. 58 of 2023 (CIS)

Order No 08
Dt 02.05.2024

Regular P.O is leave on duty.

Today is fixed for evidence of claimant.

Claimants files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P takes no step.

In view of resolution taken by the Bar Association,Purulia no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.07. 2024 for evidence of claimant.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia
(In-Charge)

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.
(In-Charge)