

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia Cum
Judge MACC Tribunal
MACC Case No- 58/2023

Order No. 18
Dated-01.12.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence of OPW-1
Both the parties files hazirah
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 04.12.2025 for Evidence of OPW-1

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.